A AL

=+
=
)

A AL B OB PRk 29 4£ 8 J 16 H 11 K 00 — R AAL
= e I 2 e e B4y

THF (¥4 (k) Mg g TH (B T3

TH (1) Bt KRUh/ANG—T B Hi

TEAMRS (BidkE) | ¥ 43,500,000—

B 4 w2 %1@7\57& S (B AL 1) );M%ifg

1 T RE T () 38,?2;%000 o
2 (B R KPE T 5,400,000 o
3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20
ik

?J;/Af:% (%i%ﬁuf*h)og%QS (B NZFR D HE B R O HEBLOKR) (TS T 2 8H 4 INE LI &H15EA
A e AT A

hA = A

AYA = A

ST = A




